

DATACENTRE PRODUCTS

Fibre Patch Panels



FEATURES

- OM3/4 & OS2 Loaded Fibre Patch Panels
- Blue (OS2) or Aqua (OM3/4) LC Duplex
- 19inch Mounting Brackets
- 1U Fibre Panel with Sliding Tray
- Complete with Splice Cassettes & Cable Glands
- 12, 24, 48 & 96 Fibre Options Available

DESCRIPTION

Our OM3/4 and OS2 Loaded LC Duplex Fibre Patch Panels are available already configured as 12, 24, 48 or 96 Fibre options.

The Loaded Fibre Patch Panels have been developed to help save time and money when on site. The panels are supplied with the adaptors installed in the front plate subsequently mounted on to the panel chassis.

The panels also come supplied with 19inch mounting brackets, cable glands and splice cassettes.

SPECIFICATION

- Black Baked Varnish Surface, Anti-Scratch and Anti-Abrasion
- High Density
- Aluminium Material
- Height: 44mm Length: 430mm Depth: 301mm
- High Quality Sliding Mechanism
- Comes complete with Cable Glands & Splice Cassettes
- Blue (OS2) Aqua (OM3/4) LC Duplex
- 1U Fibre Panel with Sliding Tray
- 19inch Mounting Brackets
- · Available in 12, 24, 48 & 96 Fibre Options





ORDERING INFORMATION

Part Code	Description
XXFLPP12LC4	Loaded Fibre Patch Panel OM3/4 12 Fibre – 6 x LC Duplex
XXFLPP24LC4	Loaded Fibre Patch Panel OM3/4 24 Fibre – 12 x LC Duplex
XXFLPP48LC4	Loaded Fibre Patch Panel OM3/4 48 Fibre – 24 x LC Duplex
XXFLPP96LC4	Loaded Fibre Patch Panel OM3/4 96 Fibre – 48 x LC Duplex
XXFLPP12LC9	Loaded Fibre Patch Panel OS2 12 Fibre – 6 x LC Duplex
XXFLPP24LC9	Loaded Fibre Patch Panel OS2 24 Fibre – 12 x LC Duplex
XXFLPP48LC9	Loaded Fibre Patch Panel OS2 48 Fibre – 24 x LC Duplex
XXFLPP96LC9	Loaded Fibre Patch Panel OS2 96 Fibre – 48 x LC Duplex

February 2022

Tel: 01276 405300 Email: sales@cablenet.co.uk Web: www.cablenet.co.uk